
Mannino's Grand Slam USA 12 UNDER
Fall 2021 Live Pitching / Hitting League

Teams Contact Phone Email

 RED Division

1 Knockouts White Rob Adkins 740-751-0305 kadkins180@gmail.com

2 Knockouts Black Rob Adkins 740-751-0306 kadkins180@gmail.com

18 Sharks-Blue Duperow Megan Duperow 540-986-8695 megan.duperow@advance-auto.com

19 Sharks-Black Duperow Megan Duperow 540-986-8696 megan.duperow@advance-auto.com

5 Mid Ohio Bullets Black Tiffany Squires 419-560-6681 ladybullets10@hotmail.com

6 Mid Ohio Bullets Grey Steward Squires 419-560-6419 stewardsquires@gmail.com

7 Mid Ohio Bullets Blue Arnie Jennings 614-323-4175 ajennings@inbox.com

8 USSSA Pride Red Brandi Moore 614-937-0671 brandirowe1@yahoo.com

9 USSSA Pride White Brandi Moore 614-937-0672 brandirowe1@yahoo.com

10 Westerville Cyclones Black Dan Toler 229-854-2730 dtoler1198@gmail.com   

11 Westerville Cyclones Red Dan Toler 229-854-2731 dtoler1198@gmail.com

12 Lady Blasters Jason Reynolds 614-309-9967 reynolj2@hotmail.com

13 Sharks Rebecca Wade-Mdivanian 419-688-7519 rmdivanian@yahoo.com

21 USSSA Pride Scarlet Kim Waltman 316-650-4355 usssapride09scarlet@gmail.com

BLUE  Division

14 Dublin Travel Green Ray Turner 614-946-7787 Rlturner@columbus.rr.com

15 Dublin Travel White Luke Hanks 614-774-3365 lukehanks12@gmail.com

16 MGS Dynamite Anne Followell 440-263-6947 afollowell@gmail.com

17 Worthington Spirit Scott Roman 614-914-7657 scottcroman@gmail.com

3 Ohio All-Americans White Andrew Muhn 248-921-4385 muhnandr@yahoo.com

4 Ohio All-Americans Red Brian Chillinsky 407 399 4869 brianchillinsky@hotmail.com

20 UA Slammy Jeff Day 614-783-9320 jeffday11@gmail.com

22 Ohio Express George Nelson 614-893-8839 gnelson2112@gmail.com

11/5 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 7 D All 4 players MUST be present for Play-offs

5:45 13 vs 20 7 vs 21

7:15 16 vs 3 1 vs 10 9 vs 5 6 vs 11 Scores & Schedules are available online

8:45 18 vs 17 4 vs 15 8 vs 12 2 vs 19 Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

BYE: 14 www.grandslaminfo.com    614-717-9934



11/12 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

5:45 19 vs 11 18 vs 4 6 vs 1 17 vs 22 21 vs 8

7:15 5 vs 3 7 vs 2 14 vs 16 9 vs 10

8:45 12 vs 20 13 vs 15

                                                                                                                     

11/19 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

5:45 6 vs 4 5 vs 13 14 vs 17 16 vs 20

7:15 3 vs 1 9 vs 2 7 vs 22 12 vs 21

8:45 8 vs 11 18 vs 15 10 vs 19

BYE: 

Thanksgiving Weekend - No Games

12/3 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

5:45 8 vs 6 15 vs 2 9 vs 13 5 vs 10 7 vs 12

7:15 16 vs 1 3 vs 17 11 vs 21 4 vs 20

8:45 19 vs 14 18 vs 22

BYE: 

12/10 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

5:45 22 vs 14 6 vs 12 5 vs 15

7:15 22 vs 16 14 vs 4 7 vs 19 20 vs 8

8:45 13 vs 17 11 vs 2 18 vs 1 10 vs 3 21 vs 9

BYE: 

12/17 Play-offs Top 7 Teams from RED DIVISION

Top 4  Teams from BLUE DIVISION

4 or more must play in P.O.

RED BLUE

Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7 Cage 2 Cage 4 Cage 5 Cage 6 Cage 7

5:45 5:45

7:15 7:15

8:45 8:45

Mannino’s Grand Slam USA

www.grandslaminfo.com    614-717-9934








